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ÜRÜN ADI / PRODUCT NAME MİKTAR / SIZE (ml) FİYAT/PRICE

THALGO CİLT BAKIM ÜRÜN FİYAT LİSTESİ
THALGO SKIN CARE PRODUCTS PRICE LIST
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200 ml
200 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

150 ml
50 ml
30 ml
50 ml
50 ml

7*1,2 ml
50 ml
40 ml

7*1,2 ml
40 ml
15 ml
30 ml
50 ml
50 ml
30 ml
50 ml
15 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

150 ml
150 ml

50 ml
200 ml

7+1,2ml
15 ml
30 ml
40 ml
30 ml
50 ml
30 ml

1.850,00
1.975,00
4.100,00
2.750,00
2.750,00
3.000,00
2.300,00
2.100,00
2.750,00
3.250,00
3.500,00
1.800,00
2.450,00
2.350,00
2.100,00
2.100,00
1.850,00
4.700,00
5.700,00
5.400,00
5.550,00
5.400,00
3.850,00
3.100,00
4.800,00
4.200,00
2.400,00
3.450,00
3.300,00
1.750,00
2.100,00
2.350,00
2.550,00
4.700,00
2.650,00
1.800,00
2.700,00
2.550,00
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Velvet Cleansing Milk
Beautifying Tonic Lotion
Energising Anti Pollution Gel Cream
Gentle Exfoliator
Refreshing Exfoliator
Resurfacing Cream
Reviving Marine Mist
Hydra-Marine 24H Gel-Cream
Hydra-Marine Serum
Sos Sothing  Mask 
Nutri-Soothing Rich Cream
Multi-Soothing Concentrate
Deeply Nourishing Mask
Perfect Matte Fluid
Intense Regulating Concentrate
Absolute Purifying Mask
Imperfection Corrector
Wringle Li�ing Serum
Li�ing Correcting Night Cream
Li�ing Fitming Rich Cream
Intensive Wrinkle Corrector Serum
Li�ing Firming Cream 
Li�ing Correcting Eye Cream
Wrinkle Correcting Pro Mask 
Wrinkle Correcting Gel Cream 
Regenerating Cream
Sleepıng Night Time Recovery Cream       
Frigimince Spray
Gel for Father Light Legs
Smoothing Eye Care
Matifying Powder Lotion
Energising Concentrated Shot
Energising Eye Gel
Energising Detoxifying Serum
Iluminating Multi Perfection BB
Anti Ageing Foundation
Age Defence Sun Cream 
Anti Fatigue Eye Care


